

# ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens														
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites	
CPUD STICKY BBQ CHICKEN	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✓
Ingredients: Chicken Diced Cooked 19mm 2.5KG, Veg Onion Diced 2.5KG, Sauce Tomato Rich Rustic Maggi Can 3KG, Sauce Tomato Ketchup Heinz 2.55KG ( <b>Celery</b> ), Sauce BBQ Texan Style HP 2.15L, Mix Gravy Granules 80L Meat Knorr 6KG, Tomato Puree Caterers Choice 800g, Paste Tomato 800g, Puree Garlic Chefs Speciality 1KG ( <b>Sulphur D02/Sulphites</b> ), Water Cold 1L															

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUA SEASONAL FRUIT	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: Orange Small 15KG, Apple Red Premium 18KG, Banana Fairtrade 17KG														

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUH YOGHURT STRAWBERRY	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: Yoghurt Strawberry Low Fat Bulk 4.6L ( <b>Milk</b> )														

**Allergen information is compiled using data from our approved suppliers. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation, which could alter the accuracy of the allergen information provided. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information**

# ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUH PINEAPPLE AND COCONUT	✗	✔ Wheat	✗	✔	✗	✗	✔	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✔	✔
Ingredients: Mix Madeira Genoese Middleton 12.5KG ( <b>Eggs, Milk, Soybeans, Wheat</b> ), Pineapple Slices In Juice 8Pce 825g, Foil Deep Good2Go, Lid Foil Good2Go, Coconut Desiccated Medium 2KG ( <b>Sulphur D02/Sulphites</b> )														

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUH HERBY DICED POTATOES	✗	✔ Wheat	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: Lid Foil Good2Go, Foil Deep Good2Go, Potato Seasoned Herby Diced 2.5KG ( <b>Wheat</b> )														

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
Sweetcorn	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: Sweetcorn Standard 2.5KG														

**Allergen information is compiled using data from our approved suppliers. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation, which could alter the accuracy of the allergen information provided. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information**

# ALLERGEN CARD

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
JACKET POTATO WITH TUNA PRIMARY	✗	✗	✗	✓	✓	✗	✗	✗	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✓
Ingredients: Potato Baking 80s 15KG, Tuna In Brine Skipjack Pouch 1.02KG ( <b>Fish</b> ), Tuna Chunks in Brine 1.02KG ( <b>Fish, Sulphur D02/Sulphites</b> ), Sauce Mayonnaise Light Heinz 5L ( <b>Eggs, Mustard</b> )														

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
CPUH BROWN RICE	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗	✗
Ingredients: Lid Foil Good2Go, Foil Deep Good2Go, Water Cold 1L, Bay Leaves Brakes 50g, Rice Long Grain Brown Veetee 5KG														

Recipe	Allergens													
	Celery	Cereals With Gluten	Crustaceans	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Nuts from Trees	Sesame	Soybeans	Sulphur D02/Sulphites
BBQ Quorn Burger	✗	✓ Barley ✓ Wheat	✗	✓	✗	✗	✓	✗	✗	✗	✗	✓	✗	✗
Ingredients: Sausage Pattie Quorn 2KG ( <b>Eggs, Milk, Barley, Wheat</b> ), Sauce BBQ Texan Style HP 2.15L, Tomato Catering Pack 6KG, Lettuce Iceberg Catering 5KG, Roll Morning White Sliced 4in ( <b>Sesame, Wheat</b> )														

**Allergen information is compiled using data from our approved suppliers. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that cross contamination is minimal with regard to our kitchen processes and ingredients, such instances may arise, due to the nature of food preparation, which could alter the accuracy of the allergen information provided. We would therefore recommend that you do not rely solely on this information**